Ilnan-rpaduk noBpimeHus: KBaTU(PUKAIMU HA OI01KETHOM OCHOBE

Ha mapt 2020 roaa

No
/

HaumeHnoBanu
€ MPOorpamMMsbl

[lepBonayanp
HBIE CPOKHU
MIPOBEACHUS

N3menenn
bI€ CPOKH
MIPOBEIACHU
q

dopma

YO, ®UO
negarora

MaremaTtuuec
Kas
rPaMOTHOCTh
KaK OJIMH U3
pe3ynbTaTOB
OCBOCHUS
Kypca
MaTeMaTHUKHU B
OCHOBHOM H
crapiiei
IIKOJIC

16.03.2020-
20.03.2020

18.03.2020

04.04.2020

JlucTaHmon
HO

CrenaHoBa
C.C., MBOY
AbanakoBckas
COMHI Ne 1

Ornenka u
dbopmMupoBaHU
e
YUTATEIbCKOMN
rPaMOTHOCTHU
MJIaJTIITHX
IIIKOJILHUKOB B
paMKax
peanuzanuu

PI'OC

16.03.2020-
25.03.2020

01.06.2020

10.06.2020
15.06.2020

20.06.2020

JlucTaHIMoH
HO
OYHO

Ereps E.H. ,
MBOY

HoBokapruncka
g COIL Ne 5

[Iporpamma
JIOTOIETNYECK
o1 paboThI KaKk
KOMITOHEHT
aJIanTHPOBaHH
on
oOpasoBaTenb
HOU
IPOTPaMMBbI
TS
oOydJaromuxcs
C
OTpaHUYCHHBI
MU
BO3MOYKHOCTS
MU 3JI0POBBSI

16.03.2020-
27.03.2020

18.03.2020

13.04.2020

JlucTaHIIMOH
HO

Edpemona
JLT., MBOY
Bepxuenamunc
kast COLI Ne 2

Metoauka
o0y4eHus

23.03.2020-
02.04.2020

12.05.2020

O4HO

Hanumosa K.H.,
MBOY




pPyCCKOMY
SI3BIKY H
JTUTEpaType B
OCHOBHOU
IIKOJIE C
y4eTOM
TpeboBaHUs
orom

22.05.2020

HoBokapruucka
s COI Ne 5
Knenenn A H.,
MBOY
AolaakoBckas
COII Ne 1




